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000048753 Roof Replacement 30,000 11/29/2023

9828 POOL 160 06/12/1995

9452 SFR 495 03/14/1995

2012HX Base Yr

169 SW GREEN ACRES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,014 125.2658 140.30 563,164 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 3195

BAS 3,195 100 3,195 313,781

FGR 872 55 480 47,141

FOP 174 30 52 5,107

FSP 616 40 246 24,160

UST 91 45 2023 41 4,026

4,948 4,014 394,215

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] U4L4 W10 D4L4 S5 W1 N2 W13 S3 W8 N6 U4L4 W12
N10 W10 S5 W13 S14 E7 S23 E4 S15 E3 E12 S3 E12 N2 N8 E6 N6 E9
S14 E12 N4 E14 N40 $
FGR=[ORIG=-65,43] S37 E7 S2 E10 N2 E7 N34 W12 N3 W12 $
FSP=[ORIG=-14,-4] N10 W42 S10 E12 D4R4 S6 E8 N3 E13 S2 E1 N5
U4R4 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,44] E15 N14 W9 S6 W6 S8 $
UST=[YR=2023;ORIG=-79,5] E7 S13 W7 N13 $
.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,106.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,659

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,248.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 6,372

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 850.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 5,100

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

38,567

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1190.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


